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WALTON AC FIXTURES 2024

Contacts emails for team managers: 
SAL:  Martin Norman:
Masters: Jamie McLoughlin
Rosenheim:  Martin Willis: 
UAG YDL: Vacant
LAG YDL: Phil Amos
Open Meetings Website Link

	Date
	League/comp
	Location
	Age groups
	Team Manager

	Saturday 9th March
	Surrey County Indoor Championships
	Sutton
	U13 to Senior
	Speak to Coach

	Sunday 10th March
	Surrey County Indoor Championships
	Sutton
	U13 to Senior
	Speak to Coach

	Sunday 7th April
	Sutton 10K
	
	
	

	Saturday 20th April
	YDL Lower Age Group
	TBC
	U13 & U15 Boys & Girls
	Phil Amos

	Sunday 28th April
	YDL Upper Age Group
	Team Sussex TBC
	U17 & U20 Boys & Girls
	TBC

	Saturday 11th May
	Surrey County Championships
	Kingston
	U13 to Senior
	Speak to Coach

	Sunday 12th May
	Surrey County Championships
	Kingston
	U13 to Senior
	Speak to Coach

	Sunday 12th May
	Richmond Half
	
	
	

	Saturday 18th May
	Southern Athletics League
	WALTON
	U17s & Senior Men & Women
	Martin Norman

	Sunday 19th May
	YDL Lower Age Group
	TBC
	U13 & U15 Boys & Girls
	Phil Amos

	Wed 22nd May
	Rosenheim League
	Kingston
	U17s & Senior Men & Women
	Martin 
Willis

	Sunday 26th May
	YDL Upper Age Group
	Guildford
	U17 & U20 Boys & Girls
	TBC

	Sunday 2nd June
	Dorking 10 mile
	
	
	

	Wed 12th June
	Rosenheim League
	Ewell
	U17s & Senior Men & Women
	Martin 
Willis

	Saturday 15th June 
	Southern Athletics League
	Abingdon
	U17s & Senior Men & Women
	Martin Norman

	Sunday 16th June
	YDL Lower Age Group
	TBC
	U13 & U15 Boys & Girls
	Phil Amos

	Sunday 30th June
	YDL Upper Age Group
	Holland Sports/Dorking & Mole TBC
	U17 & U20 Boys & Girls
	TBC

	Saturday 13th July
	Elmore 7
	
	
	

	Sunday 14th July
	Southern Athletics League
	Guildford
	U17s & Senior Men & Women
	Martin Norman

	Wed 17th July
	Rosenheim League
	WALTON
	U17s & Senior Men & Women
	Martin 
Willis

	Sunday 21st July
	Elmbridge 10K Run
	WALTON
	NO
TRAINING

	Sunday 21st July
	YDL Lower Age Group
	TBC
	U13 & U15 Boys & Girls
	Phil Amos

	Friday 26th July
	Wedding Day 7K
	
	
	

	Sunday 4th August
	SE Inter-Counties U13
	WALTON
	Surrey Selection
	No Training

	Sat 10th to Sun 11th August
	SEAA Championships
	WALTON
	U13, U15 & U17 Boys & Girls
	NO
TRAINING

	Wed 14th August
	Rosenheim League
	Kingston
	U17s & Senior Men & Women
	Martin 
Willis

	Sat 17th August 
	Southern Athletics League
	Aldershot
	U17s & Senior Men & Women
	Martin Norman

	Monday 19th August to Sunday 1st September Track Closed – Line Painting
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